Butler Farms Training Center, Inc.
440 Devin Drive
White Oak, North Carolina 28399
Phone 910-866-4000  Fax 910-866-4001

2016 Fee Schedule

Service Programs

Standard Training Program $900.00/Month
Stall Board with Conditioning (at the discretion of BFTC) $800.00/Month
Stall Board with Turnout (Broodmares only) $700.00/Month
Pasture Board $500.00/Month

All balances postmarked by the 5t of the month and paid in full following
Statement dates are entitled to receive a fifty dollar ($50.00) discount.

Show Fees:

Class A Show $ 750.00
Regional Championships Show $1,250.00
Minnesota Fall Fest $1,250.00
Egyptian Event $2,000.00
Youth Nationals $2,000.00
Arabian Breeders World Cup $2,500.00
Canadian National Championships $2,500.00
Scottsdale $2,750.00

1st or 2nd Place Addtl $1,500.00
US National Championships $3,000.00

1st or 2nd Place Addt'l $1,500.00

Show Fees: Show fees cover the stall setup fees, trainers’ & grooms’ expenses. This fee will be provided to the customer
prior to each show for the customer’s approval. The cost of each show will vary as a result of the distance and level of show
attended.

Transportation: Transportation to shows will be added to the show fee and presented to the customer prior to each show.
Additional Show Charges: Entry fees, bedding, pro-rated tack stalls, early arrival, medications, veterinary & farrier fees, pro-
rated premium barn fees, and pro-rated patronships.

Patron Packages: Patron packages are pro-rated among the horses attending the show. Clients who wish to purchase their
own additional meal tickets for shows that offer them must notify BFTC prior to the deadline.

All show fees, entries and transportation charges must be paid in full prior to show departure.

Other Fees:

Transportation $ .80/Mile
Minimum Transportation Fee $ 150.00

Body Clip $ 125.00

Add horse to website $ 50.00
Photo/Video Prep and Presentation $ 125.00
Seller’s Agent Fee 20%
Foaling Fee $ 300.00
Halter Breaking $ 150.00
Lessons (4 free/mo. with training) $ 40.00
Veterinary / Farrier Billed direct or as billed
Paperwork Processing Billed per hour, min. $20
Handling Fees, Special Events To Be Negotiated

Equipment: Through Butler Farms Training Center, a barn halter, lead, winter blankets, hood, and any
other equipment deemed necessary by Butler Farms Training Center, if not provided by the owner, will be
purchased at the owner’s expense.

All services shall cease if balance owing is over 30 days old.

An interest rate will be charged on all balances unpaid for 30 days.

All fees are subject to change without notice.



